
Show #111024: CRCHA Fall Futurity (11/10/2024-11/15/2024)

165. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 986 Cabanna Girl Crue Dowers 219.00 Triple D Ranches

2 978 High Priced Chyna Jayson (JJ) Fisher 216.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

3 894 Modern Metallic Debbie Crafton 215.50 Debbie Crafton

4T 807 Rocky Balboon Mason Beal 214.50 Mason Beal

4T 892 SJR Sumkinda Mist Debbie Crafton 214.50 Debbie Crafton

6T 571 Highbrows Dr Rey Kathy Wilson 213.50 Kathy Wilson

6T 861 Cupqake Tricia Gilson 213.50 Tracer Gilson

8 976 Talkin At Noon Teresa Fisher 213.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

9 878 Reyl Tuff Tyler Stevenson 211.50 MS Horses LLC

10 678 Jacksons Red Feather Megan Eckert 207.00 Megan Eckert

11 642 TR Dualin Desires Andrea Pasek 206.50 Andrea Pasek

12T 602 Miamii Shannon Haskins 203.00 Shannon Haskins

12T 704 JT Magnum With A Bud Guy Salisbury 203.00 Camille Salisbury

14 800 Kitty Talkin Morgan Rogers 188.00 Morgan Rogers

166. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 986 Cabanna Girl Crue Dowers 219.00 Triple D Ranches

2 807 Rocky Balboon Mason Beal 214.50 Mason Beal

3 571 Highbrows Dr Rey Kathy Wilson 213.50 Kathy Wilson

4 976 Talkin At Noon Teresa Fisher 213.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

5 878 Reyl Tuff Tyler Stevenson 211.50 MS Horses LLC

6 678 Jacksons Red Feather Megan Eckert 207.00 Megan Eckert

7 642 TR Dualin Desires Andrea Pasek 206.50 Andrea Pasek

8T 602 Miamii Shannon Haskins 203.00 Shannon Haskins

8T 704 JT Magnum With A Bud Guy Salisbury 203.00 Camille Salisbury

10 800 Kitty Talkin Morgan Rogers 188.00 Morgan Rogers

167. NRCHA LNPF: Limited Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 986 Cabanna Girl Crue Dowers 219.00 Triple D Ranches

2 807 Rocky Balboon Mason Beal 214.50 Mason Beal

3 976 Talkin At Noon Teresa Fisher 213.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

4 878 Reyl Tuff Tyler Stevenson 211.50 MS Horses LLC

5 678 Jacksons Red Feather Megan Eckert 207.00 Megan Eckert

6 642 TR Dualin Desires Andrea Pasek 206.50 Andrea Pasek

7T 602 Miamii Shannon Haskins 203.00 Shannon Haskins

7T 704 JT Magnum With A Bud Guy Salisbury 203.00 Camille Salisbury

9 800 Kitty Talkin Morgan Rogers 188.00 Morgan Rogers
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